Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction bf3a93b0188638bd39ea23172d049e720f1ce28927bde2aelce068388c04eab5
Block 000000000000000000d75dfa420eaf2546b2777f61d1f873bbcc674fc52df4db
546215
Timestamp 50642-04-16 15:30:00 utc
Confirmations 291569
Fee Paid 0.0000021

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1P9nKWXjkBiclb81BkjiezcKdA5cyFtMuY

#0 via ea3362fd40060d9f47a0...[0]

Output 1P9nKWXjkBicLb81BkjiezcKdA5cyFtMuY
#0

Output OP_RETURN:
#1 dgfru.it

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00003066 BSV

0.00003066 BSV

0.00002856 BSV

0 BSV

0.00002856 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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